Fort Bend County Tabulation

RFQ #2014-08

Purchase of Milk for the Fort Bend County Jail and Juvenile Facility
Term: 1 October 2013 through 30 September 2014
Awarded to: Oak Farms

Description

Lawson
Number

Estimated
Monthly
Quantity

Unit
Price

Extended
Monthly
Cost

2% Milk - 1/2 Pint

120 Calories maximum per 8 0z. serving.

8 grams of Protein per 8 oz. serving.

12 gram of Carbohydrates maximum per 8 0z. serving.
5 grams of Fat maximum per 8 0z. serving.

125 mg of Sodium per 8 oz. serving.

8128

16,000

$0.25

$3,982.40

1% Milk - 1/2 Pint

150 Calories maximum per 8 0z. serving.

8 grams of Protein per 8 oz. serving.

25 gram of Carbohydrates maximum per 8 0z. serving.
2.5 grams of Fat maximum per 8 oz. serving.

190 mg of Sodium per 8 oz. serving.

8131

3,200

$0.25

$796.48

Whole Milk - 1/2 Pint

8130

1,300

$0.25

$324.87

1% Chocolate Milk - 1/2 Pint

120 Calories maximum per 8 o0z. serving.

8 grams of Protein per 8 oz. serving.

12 gram of Carbohydrates maximum per 8 oz. serving.
5 grams of Fat maximum per 8 0z. serving.

125 mg of Sodium per 8 oz. serving

8129

400

$0.25

$99.96

Estimated Monthly Total:

$5,103.75




