## Fort Bend County Tabulation RFQ #2014-08

## Purchase of Milk for the Fort Bend County Jail and Juvenile Facility Term: 1 October 2013 through 30 September 2014

Awarded to: Oak Farms

Description	Lawson Number	Estimated Monthly Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Monthly Cost
2% Milk - 1/2 Pint				
120 Calories maximum per 8 oz. serving.				
8 grams of Protein per 8 oz. serving.				
12 gram of Carbohydrates maximum per 8 oz. serving.				
5 grams of Fat maximum per 8 oz. serving.				
125 mg of Sodium per 8 oz. serving.	8128	16,000	\$0.25	\$3,982.40
1% Milk - 1/2 Pint				
150 Calories maximum per 8 oz. serving.				
8 grams of Protein per 8 oz. serving.				
25 gram of Carbohydrates maximum per 8 oz. serving.				
2.5 grams of Fat maximum per 8 oz. serving.				
190 mg of Sodium per 8 oz. serving.	8131	3,200	\$0.25	<b>\$796.48</b>
Whole Milk - 1/2 Pint	8130	1,300	\$0.25	\$324.87
1% Chocolate Milk - 1/2 Pint				
120 Calories maximum per 8 oz. serving.				
8 grams of Protein per 8 oz. serving.				
12 gram of Carbohydrates maximum per 8 oz. serving.				
5 grams of Fat maximum per 8 oz. serving.				
125 mg of Sodium per 8 oz. serving	8129	400	\$0.25	\$99.96
Estimated Monthly Total:				\$5,103.75